2025 NH D-Il Middle School X-C Championships

Hopkinton Fairgrounds

Place Team

Race 4 - Girls 3k - 3K

Team  Runner

Time

Avg 5Man

Mile

10/19/2025 - 12:30 PM
Team Results

Finish Order

10

DNP

DNP

DNP Windham Middle School

Lebanon Jr High

Hanover Parks & Rec

Oyster River Middle School

Milford Middle School

Ambherst Middle School

Hampton Academy

Kearsarge Regional MS
Portsmouth Middle School
Kennett Middle School
Laconia Middle School XC

Gilbert H. Hood Middle

School

Merrimack Valley Middle

School

96

124

133

142

176

192

205

238
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59:32

1:03:27

1:02:53

1:06:28

1:06:10

1:.09:37

1:10:24

1:10:16

1:17:33

1:15:21

25:32

26:09

13:17

Lancer Tinung Services

Avg
11:55
12:42
12:35
13:18
13:14
13:56
14:05
14:04
15:31
15:05

12:46

13.05

13:17

6:24

6:49

6:45

7:08

7:06

7:29

7:34

7:33

8:20

8:06

6:51

7:01

7:08

Gap
1:53
0:28
2:37
3:32
0:36
6:23
4:18
213
9:11

2:28

1-3-9-18-20-21-41

14-15-16-19-24-27-40

2-4-30-34-36-73-83

5-11-17-61-66-67-74

22-28-31-32-33-38-50

6-12-23-54-87-88-91

7-25-44-68-77-95-97

26-39-42-63-65-79-85

13-37-52-70-100

49-51-55-72-81-104

8-35

10-46

29

lancertiming.com

Scoring Order

1-3-8-16-18-19-37
12-13-14-17-22-25-36
2-4-27-31-32-54-59
5-9-15-46-49-50-55
20-26-28-29-30-34-41
6-10-21-44-61-62-63
7-23-39-51-56-64-65
24-35-38-47-48-57-60
11-33-43-52-66
40-42-45-53-58-67

2 Runners

2 Runners

1 Runner

10/19/2025 12:52pm



Place Name

1
2

10

11

12
13

14

15

16

17

18
19

20
21
22

23
24

25

26

Jillian Campbell
Kayla Kavanagh

Brooke Nelson
Beatrix Howey-Clark

Sadie Skorupan

Pammy Valhouli
Tula Hansen

Meghan Mullaney

Carolyn Campbell
Isabel Geddes

Everly Cook

Rowan Condon
Tabitha Johnson

Edith Rojansky
Gala Shea
Cora Swenson
Lily Levine

Molly Swanson
Olive Hanissian

Victoria Pomeroy
Melanie Martin
Kinzley Lee

Maddalena Fogwell
Lucia Santos

Aria Adams

Mia Proulx
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Grade
8
7

Race 4 - Girls 3k - 3K
10/19/2025 - 12:30 PM

Results

Place Name

Individual
Team Time  Points
Lebanon Jr High  10:52.76 1
Oyster River Middle 10:54.65 2
School
Lebanon JrHigh  11:0219 3
Oyster River Middle 11:39.27 4
School
Milford Middle ~ 11:40.33 5
School
Hampton Academy 11:47.18 6
Kearsarge Regional 11:50.79 7
MS
Gilbert H. Hood ~ 12:01.47
Middle School
Lebanon Jr High  12:06.92 8
Merrimack Valley  12:09.57
Middle School
Milford Middle ~ 12:09.59 9
School
Hampton Academy 12:18.77 10
Kennett Middle  12:24.31 11
School
Hanover Parks & 12:26.98 12
Rec
Hanover Parks & 12:38.71 13
Rec
Hanover Parks & 12:41.46 14
Rec
Milford Middle ~ 12:43.04 15
School
Lebanon Jr High  12:4428 16
Hanover Parks & 12:44.32 17
Rec
Lebanon JrHigh  12:4512 18
Lebanon Jr High 12:48.64 19
Amherst Middle  12:53.86 20
School
Hampton Academy 12:54.92 21
Hanover Parks & 12:54.95 22
Rec
Kearsarge Regional 12:55.59 23
MS
Portsmouth Middle 12:57.64 24
School

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41
42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

Lancer Tinung Services

Kristina Hluchyj
Julie D'Anna

Ella Shepard
Kendalyn Jackson
Emery Trudel
Annabelle Moriarity
Ryanne Coogan
Rosalita Kritzer
Adelynn Mullaney
Leticia Figueiredo
Adeline Davidson

Austin Colaizzi

Virginia Van Splunder

Isla Cameron

Raeka Mikecz
Chloe Masson

Cora Holman
Eiley Leary
Tessa Barker

Ivy Hood

Sophia Weinstein
Madelyn Berk

Frankie Mousseau

Grade

7

6

oo

7

Team

Hanover Parks &
Rec

Amherst Middle
School

Windham Middle
School

Oyster River Middle
School

Ambherst Middle
School

Ambherst Middle
School

Ambherst Middle
School

Opyster River Middle
School

Gilbert H. Hood
Middle School

Opyster River Middle
School

Kennett Middle
School

Ambherst Middle
School

Portsmouth Middle
School

Hanover Parks &
Rec

Lebanon Jr High

Portsmouth Middle
School

Hanover Parks &
Rec

Kearsarge Regional
MS

Hanover Parks &
Rec

Merrimack Valley
Middle School

Hanover Parks &
Rec

Hanover Parks &
Rec

Laconia Middle
School XC

lancertiming.com

Time
13:04.74

13:04.99

13:16.35

13:17.45

13:18.14

13:23.85

13:29.05

13:29.54

13:29.74

13:31.58

13:31.80

13:33.60

13:34.73

13:36.61

13:36.75
13:40.23

13:40.69

13:51.36

13:58.42

13:58.92

14:02.72

14:06.61

14:09.75

Points
25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37
38

39

40

10/19/2025 12:52pm



Place Name

50

51

52

53

54
55

56
57
58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

4
72

73

Alexandria Cyr
Alexis Stebbins
Ava Casinelli
Heidi Groff

Lucy Ruffus
Berylin Ippolito

Imogen Waraschinski
Charlotte Roy
Saya Francis

Natalie Isett
Keira Faris
Estelle Hristov
Isabelle Bingaman
Lilly Bassett
Brett Jones
Sallie Latchaw
Anya Kishel
Aubrey Yutkins
Etta Noreika
Lillian Adamek
Emily Daggett

Evelyn Smith
Olive Dix

Ripley Harwood
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Grade
7

Race 4 - Girls 3k - 3K
10/19/2025 - 12:30 PM

Results

Place Name

Individual

Team Time  Points

Amherst Middle  14:11.95 41
School

Laconia Middle  14:13.71 42
School XC

Kennett Middle  14:21.35 43
School

Hanover Parks &  14:25.50
Rec

Hampton Academy 14:25.71 44

Laconia Middle ~ 14:27.85 45
School XC

Lebanon Jr High  14:28.45

Lebanon Jr High  14:29.73

Hanover Parks &  14:36.06
Rec

Hanover Parks & 14:36.67
Rec

Hanover Parks & 14:37.48
Rec

Milford Middle ~ 14:42.51 46
School

Hanover Parks &  14:46.82
Rec

Portsmouth Middle 14:52.89 47
School

Hanover Parks &  14:53.20
Rec

Portsmouth Middle 15:10.13 48
School

Milford Middle ~ 15:12.26 49
School

Milford Middle  15:26.24 50
School

Kearsarge Regional 15:36.51 51
MS

Hanover Parks &  15:39.15
Rec

Kennett Middle  15:39.76 52
School

Lebanon Jr High  15:46.58

Laconia Middle  15:51.77 53
School XC

Oyster River Middle 15:51.96 54
School

74

75
76
77

78
79

80
81

82

83

84

85

86

87
88
89

90
9
92
93

94
95

96
97

98

99

Kateri Campbell

Mabel DiBernardo
Nayra Mickecz
Emily Nelsen

Lilah Nochumson
Brynnley DeGraffe

Kenzie Beglinger
Jade Stokes

Beatriz Braga
Sage Ippolito
Elke Ennis
Summer Newick
Emily Duffy

Jocelyn Borden
Skylar Park
Tianyi Zhu

Kalyani Nagarajan
June Ferzoco
Anna Powers
Nora Stewart-Ross

Eden Vars
Lucy Tingley

Lydia Lander
Cecilia Kellett

Jenny Knowles

Lulu Hussein

100 Elizabeth Nattrass

Lancer Tinung Services

Grade
6

c o1 o1

o1 OO N O ~

o O

Team

Milford Middle
School

Lebanon Jr High
Lebanon Jr High

Kearsarge Regional
MS

Lebanon Jr High

Portsmouth Middle
School

Lebanon Jr High

Laconia Middle
School XC

Milford Middle
School

Oyster River Middle
School

Oyster River Middle
School

Portsmouth Middle
School

Opyster River Middle
School

Hampton Academy
Hampton Academy

Oyster River Middle
School

Lebanon Jr High
Hampton Academy
Hampton Academy

Hanover Parks &
Rec

Hampton Academy

Kearsarge Regional
MS

Lebanon Jr High

Kearsarge Regional
MS

Oyster River Middle
School

Portsmouth Middle
School

Kennett Middle
School

lancertiming.com

Time
15:52.81

15:58.08
16:06.01
16:08.79

16:12.69
16:15.54

16:26.07
16:37.63

17:10.02

17:29.61

17:32.02

17:36.21

18:07.52

18:09.55
18:10.52
18:24.55

18:41.31
18:43.85
18:51.78
19:04.90

19:08.59
19:27.24

19:28.03
20:15.80

20:17.36

20:38.03

21:35.13

Points
55

56

57

58

59

60

61
62

63

64

65

66
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Race 4 - Girls 3k - 3K
10/19/2025 - 12:30 PM

Individual Results

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

101 Hailey Aubin 6 Hampton Academy 21:37.56

102 Emily Courts 8  Portsmouth Middle 22:28.70
School

103 Audri MacDonald 6  Portsmouth Middle 22:33.63
School

104 Emmalynn Varney 7 Laconia Middle  22:41.60 67
School XC

Lancer Tinung Services  lancertiming.com
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